
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

 

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________
_____ 

Protecting People, Property & Our Way of Life 

Mailing address:  P.O. Box 309, Thibodaux, LA 70302-0309                                          Phone: 985-537-2244  
Physical address:  3862 Hwy 1, Raceland, LA                                                                  Fax: 877-272-4021 
info@NorthLafourcheLevee.com                                                                  www.NorthLafourcheLevee.com 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 

PRESIDENT: 
 

Cory Kief 

 

 
 

EXECUTIVE 

DIRECTOR: 
 

Dwayne Bourgeois 

 

 
 

COMMISSIONERS: 
 

Timothy Allen 
 

Louis Andolsek, Jr. 
 

Rodney Foret 

 
Percy Gasery, Jr. 

 
Cory Kief 

 

Darcy Kiffe 
 

Kenney Matherne 
 

Adley Peltier 

 
Elmo Pitre, III 

 
Robert Pitre 

 
Susan Testroet-

Bergeron 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

2020 Regular Board Meetings 
 

Location:  NLLD Office, 3862 Highway 1, Raceland, LA 70394 
 
The NLLD Regular Board meetings are typically held at 5:30 PM (or immediately 

following the 5:15 PM Finance Committee meeting) on the third Tuesday of each 

month, except when noted below.  If meeting arrangements change, notification will 

be provided electronically to regular recipients of our meeting notices and posted on 

our website at www.NorthLafourcheLevee.com.  

 

 

Tuesday, January 28, 2020 
Rescheduled to the fourth Tuesday of this month 

 

Tuesday, February 18, 2020 
 

Tuesday, March 17, 2020 

 

Tuesday, April 21, 2020   

 

Tuesday, May 19, 2020 

 

Tuesday, June 16, 2020 

 

Tuesday, July 21, 2020 

 

Tuesday, August 18, 2020 

 

Tuesday, September 15, 2020 

 

Tuesday, October 20, 2020 
 

Tuesday, November 17, 2020 
 

Tuesday, December 15, 2020 
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